SBVI

SIGNALS BY MOZA

$250 PLAN



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

T
N R O

Earning

$62.50

$78.12

$97.65

$122.06
$152.59
$190.73
$238.43
$298.03
$372.53
$465.65
$582.08
$727.60

Acquired Earning

$62.50
$140.63
$238.28
$360.35
$512.94
$703.67
$942.09
$1,240.12
$1,612.65
$2,078.31
$2,660.38
$3,387.98

Balance
$250.00
$312.5
$390.6
$488.3
$610.4

SB\VI

SIGNALS BY

MOZA




Earning

$909.49
$1,136.87
$1,421.09
$1,776.36
$2,220.45
$2,775.56
$3,469.45
$4,336.81
$5,421.01
$6,776.26
$8,470.33
$10,587.91
$13,234.89

Acquired Earning

$4,297.47
$5,434.34
$6,855.43
$8,631.78
$10,852.23
$13,627.79
$17,097.23
$21,434.04
$26,855.05
$33,631.32
$42,101.65
$52,689.56
$65,924.45

Balance
$4,547.5
$5,684.3
$7,105.4
$8,881.8
$11,102.2
$13,877.8
$17,347.2
$21,684.0

SB\VI

SIGNALS BY MOZA




SB\VI

SIGNALS BY MOZA

Earning Acquired Earning Balance

$16,543.91 $82,468.06 $82,718.1
$20,679.52 $103,147.58 $103,397.6
$25,849.39 $128,996.97 $129,247.0
$32,311.74 $161,308.71 $161,558.7
$40,389,68 $201,698.39 $201,948.4
$50,487.10 $252,185.49 $252,435.5
$63,108.87 $315,294.36 $315,544.4
$78,886.09 $394,180.45 $394,430.5
$98,607.61 $492,788.07

$123,259.52 $616,047.58

$154,074.40 $770,121.98

$192,592.99 $962,714.97

$240,741.24 $1,203,456.22




Earning

$300,926.55
$376,158.19
$470,197.74
$587,747.18
$734,683.97
$918,354.96
$1,147,943.70
$1,434,929.63
$1,793,662.03
$2,242,077.54

Acquired Earning

$1,504,382.8
$1,880,540.96
$2,350,738.70
$2,938,485.88
$3,673,169.85
$4,591,524.81
$5,739,468.51
$7,174,398.14
$8,968,060.17

$11,210,137.71

Balance
$1,504,632.8
$1,880,791.0
$2,350,988.7
$2,938,735.9
$3,673,419.8
$4,591,774.8
$5,739,718.5
$7,174,648.1
$8,968,310.2

$11,210,387,7

N

RS
g:::‘\\\‘

SB\VI

SIGNALS BY MOZA

=



