

SIGNALS BY MOZA

\$250 PLAN

250\$ / 1 YEAR/PLAX / 25%

SBNI signals by moza

Week	Earning	Acquired Earning	Balance
0	-	-	\$250.00
1	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$312.5
2	\$78.12	\$140.63	\$390.6
3	\$97.65	\$238.28	\$488.3
4	\$122.06	\$360.35	\$610.4
5	\$152.59	\$512.94	\$762.9
6	\$190.73	\$703.67	\$953.7
7	\$238.43	\$942.09	\$1,192.1
8	\$298.03	\$1,240.12	\$1,490.1
9	\$372.53	\$1,612.65	\$1,862.6
10	\$465.65	\$2,078.31	\$2,328.3
11	\$582.08	\$2,660.38	\$2,910.4
12	\$727.60	\$3,387.98	\$3,638.0

250\$ / 1 YEAR/PLAX / 25%



Week	Earning	Acquired Earning	Balance
13	\$909.49	\$4,297.47	\$4,547.5
14	\$1,136.87	\$5,434.34	\$5,684.3
15	\$ 1,421.09	\$6,855.43	\$7,105.4
16	\$1,776.36	\$8,631.78	\$8,881.8
17	\$ 2,220.45	\$10,852.23	\$11,102.2
18	\$2,775.56	\$13,627.79	\$13,877.8
19	\$3,469.45	\$17,097.23	\$17,347.2
20	\$4,336.81	\$21,434.04	\$21,684.0
21	\$5,421.01	\$26,855.05	\$27,105.1
22	\$6,776.26	\$33,631.32	\$33,881.3
23	\$8,470.33	\$42,101.65	\$42,351.6
24	\$10,587.91	\$52,689.56	\$52,939.6
25	\$13,234.89	\$65,924.45	\$66,174.4

250\$ / 1 YEAR/PLAX / 25%

SBN SIGNALS BY MOZA

Week	Earning	Acquired Earning	Balance
26	\$16,543.91	\$82,468.06	\$82,718.1
27	\$20,679.52	\$103,147.58	\$103,397.6
28	\$25,849.39	\$128,996.97	\$129,247.0
29	\$32,311.74	\$161,308.71	\$161,558.7
30	\$40,389,68	\$201,698.39	\$201,948.4
31	\$50,487.10	\$252,185.49	\$252,435.5
32	\$63,108.87	\$315,294.36	\$315,544.4
33	\$78,886.09	\$394,180.45	\$394,430.5
34	\$98,607.61	\$492,788.07	\$493,038.1
35	\$123,259.52	\$616,047.58	\$616,297.6
36	\$154,074.40	\$770,121.98	\$770,372.0
37	\$192,592.99	\$962,714.97	\$962,965.0
38	\$240,741.24	\$1,203,456.22	\$1,203,706.2

250\$ / 1 YEAR PLAX / 25%

SBN SIGNALS BY MOZA

Week	Earning	Acquired Earning	Balance
39	\$300,926.55	\$1,504,382.8	\$1,504,632.8
40	\$376,158.19	\$1,880,540.96	\$1,880,791.0
41	\$470,197.74	\$2,350,738.70	\$2,350,988.7
42	\$587,747.18	\$2,938,485.88	\$2,938,735.9
43	\$734,683.97	\$3,673,169.85	\$3,673,419.8
44	\$918,354.96	\$4,591,524.81	\$4,591,774.8
45	\$1,147,943.70	\$5,739,468.51	\$5,739,718.5
46	\$1,434,929.63	\$7,174,398.14	\$7,174,648.1
47	\$1,793,662.03	\$8,968,060.17	\$8,968,310.2
48	\$2,242,077.54	\$11,210,137.71	\$11,210,387,7

5